
TIDE TABLES FOR CORK HARBOUR – COBH 
Information from the British Admiralty website.     https://easytide.admiralty.co.uk/?PortID=0750 

 
DAY DATE HIGH WATER LOW WATER HIGH WATER LOW WATER 

Monday 12 May 2025 06:10  /  3.8m 00:16  /  0.7m 18:25  /  3.8m 12:35  /  0.7m 
Tuesday 13 May 2025 06:41  /  3.8m 00:44  /  0.7m 18:77  /  3.8m 13:04  /  0.7m 

Wednesday 14 May 2025 07:11  /  3.8m 01:13  /  0.7m 19:28  /  3.8m 13:33  /  0.7m 
Thursday 15 May 2025 07:41  /  3.7m 01:45  /  0.8m 20:02  /  3.8m 14:06  /  0.8m 

Friday 16 May 2025 08:15  /  3.7m 02:21  /  0.8m 20:38  /  3.7m 14:42  /  0.9m 
Saturday 17 May 2025 08:53  /  3.6m 03:01  /  0.9m 21:19  /  3.7m 15:23  /  1.0m 
Sunday 18 May 2025 09:38  /  3.5m 03:46  /  1.0m 22:07  /  3.6m 16:11  /  1.1m 
Monday 19 May 2025 10:30  /  3.4m 04:34  /  1.1m 23:03  /  3.5m 17:07  /  1.1m 
Tuesday 20 May 2025 11:31  /  3.3m 05:39  /  1.2m  18:11  /  1.2m 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 00:08  /  3.4m 06:47  /  1.1m 12:39  /  3.3m 19:20  /  1.1m 
Thursday 22 May 2025 01:17  /  3.5m 07:56  /  1.4m 13:48  /  3.4m 20:27  /  0.9m 

Friday 23 May 2025 02:24  /  3.6m 08:59  /  0.8m 14:52  /  3.6m 21:28  /  0.7m 
Saturday 24 May 2025 03:28  /  3.8m 09:57  /  0.7m 15:50  /  3.8m 22:25  /  0.5m 
Sunday 25 May 2025 04:20  /  3.9m 10:53  /  0.5m 16:45  /  3.9m 23:20  /  0.4m 

Phases of the Moon: 
Full Moon 12 May @ 17h56  / Last Quarter 20 May @ 12h59  /  New Moon 27 May @ 04h02 / First Quarter 03 June @ 04h41 

 

 


